5/13/2024

. CHARLOTTE e
S Center City
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We boldly envision and activate strategies and actions that will assure
Charlotte Center City is a welcoming and equitable, economically
vibrant, culturally rich, and beloved place




5/13/2024

What We Believe:

* The value of great urban places

Acting with integrity

The power of collaboration

A commitment to justice and
equity

Approaching all we do with
passion, innovation, tenacity
and excellence
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d f Bill Rogers, Chair
B O a r O Diane Morais, Treasurer
o Steve Bagwell

D I re Cto rS Cathy Bessant
Kristi Coleman
Malcomb Coley
Dr. Kandi Deitemeyer
Darryl Dewberry
Dena Diorio
Tracy Dodson
Monifa Drayton
George Dunlap
Frank Emory
Rob Engel
Tom Finke
Dr. Sharon Gaber
Kodwo Ghartey-Tagoe

Malcolm Graham
Gau Gupte

Ken Haynes

Dr. Mark Holoman
Marcus Jones
Sam Judd
Christine Katziff
Dr. Valerie Kinloch
Janet LaBar
Tiffani Lewis

Dan Lugo

Dr. Rick Mathieu
Tom Mitchell
Brian Natwick

Pat Rodgers
Neelima Sharma
John Shimp

Stakeholder
Input

Listening sessions (Homelessness/Public

Safety)

New Uptown Small Business Association
Center City Neighborhood Associations
Advisory committees

Primary research, surveys, focus groups

Board governance of POW & budget
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‘This informational graphic s intended to illustrate office,
retail, residential, and hotel development since the Great

Recession in and around Uptewn, South End, and Midtown.

I Arrcunced with & forecasted gt sebing by 2025

‘Hmw‘nm

[

i’“’ W :

cm.nmnz Y

Center City
P.Prtners

i
new develcﬂoment
~inthe plpehn et

5/13/2024



5/13/2024

B - ;
enter City
BB rartners

July 15t: 264K - Luke Combs
July 14t ;256K —Vl.uke ‘Combs; Blink 182 *
September 279: 235K — Duke'Mayo Classic: UNC vs South Carolina
January 14%: 203K ~ Hornets vs Celtics
February 25%+ 203K — CLT FC Vs New England’ 2
I_\fovember 19":200K ~ Panthers vs (f;awboys
September ls‘i‘: 195K - Panthers vs Saints *
Apgus.t 9th: 191K — Beyonce *
October 21%: 187K CLT/C vs Inter Miami
. * December 21¢: 186k.— AC!; Ch.j{mpionship: Florida State vs Louisville
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Planning &

Development
y 4
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1

T e

A Home For All Strategy
Reimagine Tryon Street
Urban design partnership with private sector

2040 Center City Vision Plan

Mobility

Wﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁm

* Partner with CATS on 2030 Transit Plan

Charlotte Gateway Station / CTC
Rail Trail Pedestrian Bridge
Rail Trail

Cycletrack
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Community
Development

Public Safety,
Housing &
Homelessness

Neighborhood development
Placemaking
Programming & residential support

Center City Ambassador Program

5~ cad pe-

Public Safety Approach
A Home For All

Real Change partnership with CMPD
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Marketing &
Communications

, 1

Uptown Vibrancy — with public &
private partners

Branding and storytelling

Paid, earned, owned, and experiential
media strategies

Neighborhood-focused campaigns

Programming
and Events

Signature Center City events
Charlotte SHOUT!
Novant Health Thanksgiving Eve Parade

Partner with CRVA to grow as a destination




Market at 7th CCCP FY24 REVENUE
Street
9%

Sponsorships /
Other
4%

CCCP FY24 PROGRAMMATIC
EXPENSES

p&D Trans
9
5% sy

Prog / Events
10%
Market at 7th
9%
Operations _—

3% R Comm Dev /
- i
Ambassadors | Sustain

MarComm ————

7% 8%

CCCP FY25 REVENUE

Market at 7th
Street
(373

Sponsorships /
Other Sources
12%
CCCP FY25 Programmatic Expenses

Transportation gp
2% 5%

Prog / Events
8%

Comm Supp /
Sustain

Market at 7th As——Ambassador
6% 6%

$ 6,843,105
$ 338,049
$ 2,975,650
$ 1,026,408

$11,183,212

$ 3,872,670
$ 601,865
$ 941,779
889,085
187,0
582,750
259,455
2,812,207
$ 1,036,401

$11,183,212

$ 6,898,028
$ 1,898,323
$ 5,475,650
$ 972,944

$ 15,244,950

$ 4,038,638
613,120
921,994
914,802
190,952
570,300
280,522

6,812,207

$ 902,415

$15,244,950
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CCCP FY24 Budget

Revenue
FY24 MSD Budget
Sponsors/Other
CCCP Community Trust
Market at 7" Street

Total Revenue

Expense

rsonnel
Operations
Programs / Projects / Placemaking
Ambassador Program
Planning & Development
Events
Quarters
CCCP Community Trust
Market at 7" Street

Total Expense

CCCP FY25 Budget

Revenue
FY25 MSD Budget
Sponsors/Other
CCCP Community Trust
Market at 7th Street

Total Revenue

Expense
Personnel
Operations
Programs / Projects / Placemaking
Ambassador Program
Planning & Development
Events
Quarters
CCCP Community Trust
Market at 7th Street

Total Expense
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Thank you
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